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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 67

 42,044 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,737 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,092 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  48,875 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  48,875 

 35,047 GALE A. BREWER (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,644 GALE A. BREWER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON WASSERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HERBIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADYSON L. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN JENNAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN MENDELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SATO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEX SELIGSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER FIRESTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER HELEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER SALTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALFRED E. NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALINA BONSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON CASSORLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSA GRZESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBER EDLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBER MARCIANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMY PRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANASTASIA IOANNOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW EVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW M CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 8 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ROSS SORKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW TEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANICY KOPPELITOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA IVANOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANONI DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MATTALDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIA DEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVERY NEWARK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 67

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARI WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY LIPPMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY PENNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARTON INKELES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN FINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN STILLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENJAMIN KELEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN KEPECS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEREL SOLOVEICHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY CALVERT (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLAGOVEST PETKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BARNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN CASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN SCANLAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENTON KEARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QULTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN YU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET GRANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITNEY SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS CHAVIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL HILFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLE BASKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARRIE SQURER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAT KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAICE DWANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIN PILEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LAIFEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GLENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER VERMON KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARISSA ALAYETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAVDE EDDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN O'DONELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLEEN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORAIE BERMGOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORINNE ROLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORY BERTREM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINA FONTANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 41 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GORDONICK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 67

 1 DANIEL I. TYLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MCCARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PRENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SHUCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE MCCORMACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ASMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GREENBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WASSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA HANNAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS RYAN HULL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SHAYA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK LANTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE FLECK (WRITE-IN)

 3 DIANE HESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON SANTERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD IUCLID (WRITE-IN)

 10 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG GAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. GUY SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS RAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH A. REINGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FLISSET ROSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH PODAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIE GRACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELSIE COREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIANO ZAPATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY C. FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC J. SHERIPAN (WRITE-IN)

 10 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN LEIB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 67

 1 EZEKIEL REYNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA DIPIETRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIO SAVOLDELIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRAN LEBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANK COLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLE THIRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MAIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GONZALO DURAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRANT FEVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG SORNENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRIL WIENLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GWYNNE SHOTWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARLAN DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIS GREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRISON KURKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAYNES KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAYTHEN LARRIBI (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 3 HELEN QIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMMANUEL ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA RABIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK E. COLE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BELOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE CABLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES F. KARPEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KNOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MULAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PRIZANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RESULE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMIE RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE RUTH POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET SCHROHER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JARED VERTERAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON GIL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 67

 1 JAXSON DART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN BAPTISTE BARBERFOOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF REINGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY GANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY KRANTZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY KUDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE EISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESSICA TISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIHUA QUAIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL BYEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL HAYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY KIMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JING BOUCHER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JODI MARKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE GERMANOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN G. MCNAMARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PADHORETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PODHORETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TULLY GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VIRUET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HANAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE QUINTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEIK BENDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH D. PASCARELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH STALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH STEPAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH VINSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA B. KOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA MEHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIANA N GAMINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE MENIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE SIDANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN ITZKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN SEAENBAEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANJAL K. SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN CAWGR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 67

 1 KAT SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE HALLETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN HUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLIE WOLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDRA D'EMILIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERIANNE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN JAMES LUKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SHEEKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE ALTSHULER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE MASTELLONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAVERNE C. DECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE SCHALOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON TROTSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD CHARLES BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIAM MCMANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY ROSE ADELSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY MAZAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINETTE FALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SHARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOGAN KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORNELIA TSANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS B. ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS XIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADDEN KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO RUBIO (WRITE-IN)

 13 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA TORRES SPRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE SEEING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN FIREMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK HASLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SYLAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT ELEFANT (WRITE-IN)

 3 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX DASHEFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA SWEEDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEG LEINER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELANIE WESSLOCK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 67

 1 MELINDA EVERETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 15 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BRETHOLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COHEN ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FANDAL (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PICKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE LOXERBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE HOTALING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKEY O. FGB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA FRISHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN ALCALAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY BERGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY DOOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 NANCY SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN CLARKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLAS MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE GRIMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE GROMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH HANFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH PERLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEL WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA O'LLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL FRIDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL STRILKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIPER SHIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL CARTWRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON AVELAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY MASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAVI RATHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FROST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HERSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JACKSON MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT LEBOVICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT P BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHRON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 67

 1 ROGER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROGER VON SPIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBINA HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN WHITTINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTIAGO CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAQUON BARKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA BYER (WRITE-IN)

 5 SARA LIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH SHUGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH ZIOBRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUDRA BARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT RADEMAKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN TANSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SESON ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEVIL N. CLIFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEYMORE BUTTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELLEY ZITTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY NOCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY YIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMONE ROSENTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY MARANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE D. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE GALINUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE KATZOVICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN GAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BAILLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STORMY DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART A. PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSANNE DEPRADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TATUM ZIERLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TATUM ZIETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED ESOTH (WRITE-IN)

 4 TED SCHWEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE CALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 67

 1 THEODORE NIKOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FUSILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HORTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY SHELDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS LEON SKELTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY ANASTASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 234 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VEDA L GASHI (WRITE-IN)

 4 VIRGINIA MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WADAD CORTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER HUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LAMONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WES MONCREF (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GREGORY NUECKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM STAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM THIBAVIKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEVK YU CRYSTAL POON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARGE WELNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 ZACHARY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  40,460 

Unrecorded  8,415 

Assembly District 68

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 69

 14,597 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,953 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 389 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,939 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,939 

 12,198 GALE A. BREWER (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,851 GALE A. BREWER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ACMINSK ROMEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ARNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM OLIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM PALMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDAN LOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA BUDOLAVICH (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SLESINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TEPPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA RAITZIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL EHRLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL SHERIZAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARYEH STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN BROD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SCHUETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT BUTERBAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYCE HUMPHREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES DITKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE GROSSLIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 COROORAN BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 11 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA BLANTOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLLIHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL T. MALLET JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARROW WOOLLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHANFIELD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 69

 1 DIANA FLORENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINA BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINDI CANTWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON WINTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELI NORTHRUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH KOCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISHEVA NOA ROBINOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH BARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FLISSER ROSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH RAMSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL ZAREH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY THEGIDGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA SEALKIPALLZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 FIG HORN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GLENN SCHUBERT (WRITE-IN)

 2 GONZALO DURAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GOWI KRISHNA (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA KALFUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY TAKEFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF MORDAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SILVERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE A. NUNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VALIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN WIETSCHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA KOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JYSTI JHAVERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN PETKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM GUERRENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANA DEL REY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 69

 1 LEONARD HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS ALTHASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLAH AHARONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE BRET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET ABRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 5 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE CLAIRE GED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRUFFALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN FRENCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN BERGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELODY BELSON (WRITE-IN)

 5 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI SOSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEHA RAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER ZINGONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR K. SPINNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTTO ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARKER ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER P. LAWRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP G. CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL ALEXANDROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REN KAVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD KIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROXANNE CAYCOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDI WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN GOOLCHARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA BEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANAI DIMOLU (WRITE-IN)

 3 SARA LIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT RADEMAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT RAPHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN LEWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SESON ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON ROSENBLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SILVERIO CHAVIRA-BAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

Page 13 of 31



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 69

 1 SIMONE GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MACLEAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVEN ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN W. BEGLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DULA (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIPSY GORVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRIVIA APPLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY FACTE (WRITE-IN)

 84 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR H. ZAMBEANO III (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADLEN IVANOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE MAYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACK F. BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAHAUA SELIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZORAIDA BONILLA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,321 

Unrecorded  2,618 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 75

 7,740 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,188 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 242 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,170 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,170 

 6,298 GALE A. BREWER (DEMOCRATIC)

 769 GALE A. BREWER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ADAM BRAUNSCH-WEIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM POZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX DONIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA R OLTJEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BROWNBACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONI GENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAM KERWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE MEMNON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRISTINA FONTANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CULETTE BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 7 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN LOEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DASKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DEVITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DANGER WELLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA FLORENCE (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDI VECHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN CARAMAGNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISE STEFANIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA GILBNA (WRITE-IN)

 4 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 G KINGFISH STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE GRONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUILLAUME LEFEBVRE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 75

 1 HANNAH SLAUGHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY DEMELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMEY CLOIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD YORUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRENE ALFANDARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB MOGHIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE FRIEDFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MURILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JELENA SKORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA TISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL LANGSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BOVQIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CLEMILOSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA VEROLEES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN LEONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAE WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA BLOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUNA SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLEY LOVINGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXWELL C. OTRIZIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA LAPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO JUAN ORDUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DANIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIPPE BEROUGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON MASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS GAROLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL WILLIAM APPLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN HIRTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN D FIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSON BOYWASLERS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Assembly District 75

 1 TED ARENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE TAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BASKIND (WRITE-IN)

 40 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,209 

Unrecorded  1,961 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 64,381 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8,878 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,723 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  74,984 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  74,984 

 53,543 GALE A. BREWER (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,264 GALE A. BREWER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 3 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON WASSERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ACMINSK ROMEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ARNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM BRAUNSCH-WEIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HERBIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM OLIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM PALMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM POZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADYSON L. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDAN LOU (WRITE-IN)

 2 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN JENNAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN MENDELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX DONIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SATO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEX SELIGSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER FIRESTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER HELEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER SALTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA BUDOLAVICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALFRED E. NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALINA BONSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON CASSORLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSA GRZESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBER EDLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMBER MARCIANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 AMY PRESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANASTASIA IOANNOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA R OLTJEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BROWNBACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW EVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 3 ANDREW M CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 11 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ROSS SORKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SLESINGER (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW TEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TEPPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA RAITZIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANICY KOPPELITOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA IVANOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANONI DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MATTALDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIA DEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL EHRLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL SHERIZAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR PERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARYEH STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVERY NEWARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARI WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY LIPPMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY PENNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARTON INKELES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN FINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN STILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN BROD (WRITE-IN)

 2 BENJAMIN KELEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN KEPECS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEREL SOLOVEICHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SCHUETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY CALVERT (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLAGOVEST PETKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BARNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONI GENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BORIS PARK (WRITE-IN)

 4 BRAD LANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAM KERWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN CASEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 BRENDAN SCANLAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT BUTERBAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENTON KEARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QULTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN YU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET GRANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITNEY SPEARS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYCE HUMPHREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS CHAVIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL HILFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLE BASKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE MEMNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARRIE SQURER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAT KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAICE DWANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIN PILEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES DITKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LAIFEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE GROSSLIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GLENN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER VERMON KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARISSA ALAYETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAVDE EDDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN O'DONELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLEEN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOKIE KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORAIE BERMGOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORINNE ROLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 COROORAN BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORY BERTREM (WRITE-IN)

 3 CRISTINA FONTANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CULETTE BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 59 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN LOEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA BLANTOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DASKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GOLLIHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GORDONICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL I. TYLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MCCARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PRENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SHUCHMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 DANIEL T. MALLET JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DEVITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARROW WOOLLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE MCCORMACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ASMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BRENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DANGER WELLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GREENBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHANFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WASSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA HANNAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS RYAN HULL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SHAYA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK LANTNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DIANA FLORENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE FLECK (WRITE-IN)

 3 DIANE HESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINA BAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINDI CANTWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON SANTERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON WINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD IUCLID (WRITE-IN)

 15 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG GAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. GUY SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDI VECHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMUND FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN CARAMAGNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELI NORTHRUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS RAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH KOCHIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 ELISE STEFANIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISHEVA NOA ROBINOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH A. REINGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH BARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FLISSER ROSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FLISSET ROSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH PODAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH RAMSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIE GRACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELSIE COREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL ZAREH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIANO ZAPATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY C. FRANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY THEGIDGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA GILBNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA SEALKIPALLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC J. SHERIPAN (WRITE-IN)

 18 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN LEIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVA MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZEKIEL REYNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA DIPIETRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIO SAVOLDELIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 FIG HORN (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRAN LEBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANK COLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 G KINGFISH STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLE THIRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MAIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE GRONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 GLENN SCHUBERT (WRITE-IN)

 3 GONZALO DURAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GOWI KRISHNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRANT FEVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG SORNENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRIL WIENLER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 GUILLAUME LEFEBVRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GWYNNE SHOTWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH SLAUGHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARLAN DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIS GREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRISON KURKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY DEMELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAYNES KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAYTHEN LARRIBI (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELEN K. ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 3 HELEN QIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMEY CLOIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD YORUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMMANUEL ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA KALFUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA RABIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRENE ALFANDARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK E. COLE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BELOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB MOGHIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE CABLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE FRIEDFELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES F. KARPEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KNOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MULAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PRIZANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RESULE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMIE RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE RUTH POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET SCHROHER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 2 JARED VERTERAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON GIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MURILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAXSON DART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY TAKEFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN BAPTISTE BARBERFOOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF MORDAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF REINGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JELENA SKORO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY GANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY KRANTZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY KUDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SILVERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE EISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 3 JESSICA TISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIHUA QUAIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL BYEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL HAYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY KIMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JING BOUCHER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JODI MARKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE A. NUNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE GERMANOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL LANGSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BOVQIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN G. MCNAMARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PADHORETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PODHORETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TULLY GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VALIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN VIRUET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HANAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN LENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN WIETSCHNER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 JORGE QUINTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEIK BENDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CLEMILOSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH D. PASCARELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH STALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH STEPAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSH HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH VINSTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA B. KOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA KOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA MEHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA VEROLEES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIANA N GAMINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE MENIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE SIDANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN ITZKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN LEONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN SEAENBAEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JYSTI JHAVERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAE WALLACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANJAL K. SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN CAWGR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAT SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE HALLETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN HUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE BISHOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA BLOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLIE WOLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDRA D'EMILIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERIANNE CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN JAMES LUKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN PETKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SHEEKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM GUERRENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE ALTSHULER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANA DEL REY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE MASTELLONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LAVERNE C. DECKER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 LEAH GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE SCHALOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON TROTSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD CHARLES BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIAM MCMANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY ROSE ADELSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LINDA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY MAZAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINETTE FALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA HANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SHARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOGAN KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORNELIA TSANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS ALTHASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS B. ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS XIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUNA SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLAH AHARONI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADDEN KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE BRET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO RUBIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET ABRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 18 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA TORRES SPRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE CLAIRE GED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE SEEING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN FIREMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRUFFALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK HASLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LANDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SYLAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLEY LOVINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT ELEFANT (WRITE-IN)

 6 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN FRENCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX DASHEFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXWELL C. OTRIZIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA SWEEDLER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 MEG LEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN BERGEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELANIE WESSLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA EVERETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELODY BELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 20 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BRETHOLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COHEN ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FANDAL (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL MARCUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PICKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE LOXERBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE HOTALING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKEY O. FGB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA FRISHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORGAN ALCALAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY BERGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY DOOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 NANCY SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI SOSNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN CLARKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEHA RAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLAS MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE GRIMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE GROMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH HANFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH PERLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEL WEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER ZINGONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVIA KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR K. SPINNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTTO ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA O'LLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARKER ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA LAPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL FRIDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL STRILKA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 PEDRO JUAN ORDUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DANIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER P. LAWRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIPPE BEROUGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP G. CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIPER SHIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL ALEXANDROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL CARTWRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON AVELAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY MASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAVI RATHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REN KAVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD KIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FROST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HERSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JACKSON MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT LEBOVICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT P BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROGER VON SPIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON MASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS GAROLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROXANNE CAYCOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBINA HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDI WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN GOOLCHARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN WHITTINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA BEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL WILLIAM APPLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANAI DIMOLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTIAGO CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAQUON BARKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA BYER (WRITE-IN)

 8 SARA LIND (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 SARAH SHUGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH ZIOBRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUDRA BARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT RADEMAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT RAPHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT STRASSER (WRITE-IN)

 3 SCOTT STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN LEWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN TANSEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SESON ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEVIL N. CLIFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEYMORE BUTTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON ROSENBLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELLEY ZITTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY NOCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY YIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SILVERIO CHAVIRA-BAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 2 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMONE GROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMONE ROSENTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY MARANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE D. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE GALINUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE KATZOVICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN GAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MACLEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BAILLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVEN ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN HIRTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN W. BEGLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STORMY DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART A. PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN D FIRE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSANNE DEPRADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSON BOYWASLERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALI FARHADIAN WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TATUM ZIERLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TATUM ZIETER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED ARENAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED ESOTH (WRITE-IN)

 4 TED SCHWEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE CALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE TAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE NIKOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FUSILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HORTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY BURGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY SHELDON (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIPSY GORVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BASKIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS LEON SKELTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY ANASTASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRIVIA APPLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY FACTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TROY WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 358 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VEDA L GASHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR H. ZAMBEANO III (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 VIRGINIA MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADLEN IVANOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WADAD CORTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER HUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LAMONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WES MONCREF (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GREGORY NUECKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM STAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM THIBAVIKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE MAYS (WRITE-IN)
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General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (6th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:26PM

Total for Member of the City Council (6th Council District) - New York County

 1 YEVK YU CRYSTAL POON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARGE WELNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 ZACHARY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACK F. BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAHAUA SELIG (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZORAIDA BONILLA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  61,990 

Unrecorded  12,994 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 2, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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